SERVICE 67 CANNOCK - FEATHERSTONE - BRINSFORD - WOLVERHAMPTON

MONDAY TO SATURDAY
Route Number 67 67 67 67 67 67
Day Code Sch Nsch NS
CANNOCK, Bus Station 08:55 10:45 13:10 15:10 15:25 16:30
Longford, Carlisle road 09:00 10:51 13:15 15:15 15:30 16:35
Wedges Mills 09:02 10:52 13:17 15:17 15:32 16:37
Cheslyn Hay High School : : : 15:25 : :
Shareshill, EIms Lane 09:08 10:58 13:23 15:35 15:38 16:50
Featherstone, New Road : : : 15:39 15:42 16:55
Featherstone, The Avenue 09:12 11:02 13:27 15:41 15:43 16:56
Brinsford, Prison 09:16 11:06 13:31 : : :
Brinsford, East Road 09:21 11:11 13:36 15:45 15:47 17:00
A449, Greenfield Lane 09:27 11:17 13:42

09:32 11:22 13:47

09:35 11:25 13:50

09:37 11:27 13:52
Wolverhampton, School Street 09:49 11:39 14:04
Route Number 67 67 67 67 67
Day Code sch Nsch
Wolverhampton, School Street : : 09:50 11:40 14:05
Bushbury, Somerfield : : 10:01 11:51 14:16
Bushbury, School Lane : : 10:03 11:53 14:18
Fordhouses, Cottage Lane : : 10:06 11:56 14:21
Moseley, Greenfield Lane : : 10:11 12:01 14:26
Brinsford, East Road : : 10:17 12:07 14:32
Brindford, Oaks Drive 07:55 08:15 : : :
Brinsford, Prison : 10:22 12:12 14:37
Featherstone, The Avenue 08:00 : 10:26 12:16 14:41
Featherstone, New Road 08:01 08:21 : : :
Shareshill, EIms Lane 08:05 08:25 10:30 12:20 14:45
Cheslyn Hay High School 08:20 : : : :
Wedges Mills 08:26 08:31 10:36 12:26 14:51
Longford, Carlisle road 08:29 08:34 10:39 12:29 14:54
Cannock, Bus Station 08:34 08:39 10:44 12:34 14:59
Day code - Sch, school days only Nsch, non school days NS Not Saturday

This will not operate on Public holidays (bank Holidays) except Good Friday




